Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/20211:29:20 AM

From 6/1/2019 thru 6/30/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,315,802 $7,935,134.25 99,670 $21,535.25 2,211,484 $6,939,412.50 2,211,352 $6,802,267.50 132 $137,145.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 4,174,265 $7,520,455.80 11,080 $5,664.80 1,675,849 $6,513,466.05 1,675,543 $6,118,295.80 306 $395,170.25
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 3,150,889 $4,600,669.50 975,922 $4,009,310.00 975,871 $3,900,310.00 51 $109,000.00
Summer Cookout Neogames 2,656,447 $4,493,031.25 135,788 $30,085.75 944,230 $3,924,120.45 944,110 $3,778,397.40 120 $145,723.05
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,829,121 $4,026,445.00 744,009 $3,485,226.15 743,868 $3,310,389.00 141 $174,837.15
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,632,109 $3,572,163.05 70 $124.00 619,986 $3,201,275.50 619,839 $3,027,655.15 147 $173,620.35
Custom Cash Payout Neogames 1,729,660 $2,992,372.85 1,783 $675.35 700,784 $2,613,216.45 700,651 $2,437,986.50 133 $175,229.95
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,678,054 $2,762,465.50 33,089 $14,592.05 642,757 $2,465,723.10 642,705 $2,411,185.10 52 $54,538.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,304,284 $2,601,058.50 19,539 $18,598.15 506,147 $2,303,099.70 506,064 $2,197,149.45 83 $105,950.25
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,612,806 $2,547,848.85 133,540 $36,052.90 498,523 $2,301,441.55 498,512 $2,288,456.55 11 $12,985.00
Football Payout Neogames 3,353,488 $2,518,663.00 35,941 $3,976.15 1,021,187 $2,310,749.25 1,021,148 $2,246,249.25 39 $64,500.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,510,059 $1,995,818.40 7,515 $1,240.00 1,254,098 $1,726,179.05 1,254,057 $1,674,179.05 a1 $52,000.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,179,511 $1,797,565.25 933 $378.50 500,442 $1,579,426.85 500,362 $1,470,791.60 80 $108,635.25
Hit Series Neogames 749,942 $1,394,818.25 328 $143.20 307,587 $1,196,595.95 307,551 $1,146,890.95 36 $49,705.00
Shocking 7s Neogames 498,713 $1,267,045.25 6,280 $2,774.15 189,639 $1,130,196.45 189,575 $1,063,403.95 64 $66,792.50
VIP GOLD Neogames 490,872 $1,257,057.00 495 $101.50 194,150 $1,115,081.25 194,088 $1,049,312.00 62 $65,769.25
King of Clubs Neogames 782,159 $1,214,191.80 30 $1.60 323,920 $1,102,914.75 323,859 $1,020,520.60 61 $82,394.15
VIP Black Neogames 580,718 $1,213,150.50 446 $111.8C 255,518 $1,065,479.40 255,471 $1,019,124.80 47 $46,354.60
Wwild Time Mania Neogames 645,061 $1,195,044.80 167 $53.50 260,372 $1,029,024.90 260,320 $961,738.40 52 $67,286.50
Ultimate Wizard Neogames 891,057 $1,156,806.25 351,516 $1,014,062.65 351,488 $975,010.20 28 $39,052.45
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 625,016 $1,082,133.50 211,085 $957,284.90 211,038 $893,346.30 47 $63,938.60
Prince of Hearts Neogames 704,710 $1,078,050.90 304 $226.65 290,298 $945,168.90 290,257 $898,547.05 41 $46,621.85
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Bullseye Keno
Cashword

Roll the Dice
Diamond Payout
10x The Cash
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Stars and Stripes
Egyptian Deluxe
Fruity Cashword
Triple Gems
Treasure Bay
Wizard of All
Slapshot!

Fuzzball Keno
Blazing Red 7s
Triple 7s

Golden Harvest
Tax Free

Wild Time Doubler
Mega Bucks

Cats vs Dogs
Cosmic Expander
Sweet Winnings
Amazon Adventures
Egyptian Oasis
Pot O Gold

8-Bit Bucks

Pure Gold

Version: 1.0

Neogames
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Neogames
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Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

727,475

532,416

417,305

399,645

888,391

242,164

887,478

213,229

475,001

609,751

663,444

697,143

164,402

605,182

544,033

261,256

275,419

194,863

338,973

197,135

247,767

182,942

136,685

158,851

76,722

163,300

212,068

140,190

$953,871.30

$641,210.25

$640,616.50

$632,940.00

$553,072.10

$451,834.70

$447,701.10

$437,168.50

$428,527.25

$422,267.40

$410,765.45

$357,567.45

$326,632.50

$318,632.00

$313,112.85

$281,067.30

$271,297.25

$246,641.50

$224,784.60

$223,310.45

$201,317.25

$170,146.75

$135,390.20

$132,521.25

$132,341.00

$127,143.90

$104,047.65

$102,174.60

290,460

171 $68.50 172,369

124,257

141,993

2,814 $573.25 272,107

64,651

133,660 $28,944.50 270,632

91,299

145,170

177,719

203,100

213,027

60,698

403,023

176,457

137,785

71,808

58,553

108,474

123,294

67,834

57,473

69,882

55,301

920 $83.95 21,974

112,016

520 $91.50 66,588

59,981

$844,105.93

$530,107.50

$563,122.45

$591,442.50

$458,235.90

$393,319.25

$394,341.50

$384,190.20

$352,827.75

$358,713.35

$347,512.55

$305,930.95

$281,263.50

$278,502.90

$260,861.20

$247,954.25

$235,065.50

$207,104.50

$186,707.80

$188,741.40

$170,137.50

$168,494.75

$115,785.55

$104,182.25

$116,251.60

$109,613.15

$89,661.80

$88,564.35

290,425

172,365

124,239

141,990

272,107

64,633

270,626

91,276

145,155

177,715

203,099

213,025

60,690

403,018

176,457

137,784

71,807

58,553

108,474

123,294

67,834

57,472

69,882

55,300

21,969

112,016

66,588

59,981

$795,158.73

$523,107.50

$539,779.45

$538,942.50

$458,235.90

$366,686.95

$383,341.50

$361,647.90

$338,202.75

$354,568.35

$346,512.55

$303,180.95

$271,163.50

$273,252.90

$260,861.20

$241,704.25

$234,065.50

$207,104.50

$186,707.80

$188,741.40

$170,137.50

$148,494.75

$115,785.55

$103,182.25

$108,530.60

$109,613.15

$89,661.80

$88,564.35

35

18

18

23

15

$48,947.20
$7,000.00
$23,343.00

$52,500.00

$26,632.30
$11,000.00
$22,542.30
$14,625.00
$4,145.00
$1,000.00
$2,750.00
$10,100.00

$5,250.00

$6,250.00

$1,000.00

$20,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,721.00
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Alfredo
Roaring 20s

Golden Island

Neogames Total:

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

102,298

43,382

130,873

53,024,526

53,024,526

$83,638.60

$74,343.00

$68,097.05

$70,136,171.15

$70,136,171.15

67,045

13,109

43,256

624,253 $166,097.00 18,620,838

624,253 $166,097.00 18,620,838

$72,843.40

$52,517.00

$58,582.85

$61,485,140.83

$61,485,140.83

67,043

13,109

43,256

18,618,911

18,618,911

$70,832.40

$52,517.00

$58,582.85

$58,980,074.88

$58,980,074.88

1,927

1,927

$2,011.00

$2,505,065.95

$2,505,065.95
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