Games Statistics Financial Report From 6/1/2019 thru 6/30/2019

Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:29:20 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	8,315,802	\$7,935,134.25	99,670	\$21,535.25	2,211,484	\$6,939,412.50	2,211,352	\$6,802,267.50	132	\$137,145.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	4,174,265	\$7,520,455.80	11,080	\$5,664.80	1,675,849	\$6,513,466.05	1,675,543	\$6,118,295.80	306	\$395,170.25		
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	3,150,889	\$4,600,669.50			975,922	\$4,009,310.00	975,871	\$3,900,310.00	51	\$109,000.00		
Summer Cookout	Neogames	2,656,447	\$4,493,031.25	135,788	\$30,085.75	944,230	\$3,924,120.45	944,110	\$3,778,397.40	120	\$145,723.05		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,829,121	\$4,026,445.00			744,009	\$3,485,226.15	743,868	\$3,310,389.00	141	\$174,837.15		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,632,109	\$3,572,163.05	70	\$124.00	619,986	\$3,201,275.50	619,839	\$3,027,655.15	147	\$173,620.35		
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	1,729,660	\$2,992,372.85	1,783	\$675.35	700,784	\$2,613,216.45	700,651	\$2,437,986.50	133	\$175,229.95		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,678,054	\$2,762,465.50	33,089	\$14,592.05	642,757	\$2,465,723.10	642,705	\$2,411,185.10	52	\$54,538.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,304,284	\$2,601,058.50	19,539	\$18,598.15	506,147	\$2,303,099.70	506,064	\$2,197,149.45	83	\$105,950.25		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,612,806	\$2,547,848.85	133,540	\$36,052.90	498,523	\$2,301,441.55	498,512	\$2,288,456.55	11	\$12,985.00		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,353,488	\$2,518,663.00	35,941	\$3,976.15	1,021,187	\$2,310,749.25	1,021,148	\$2,246,249.25	39	\$64,500.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,510,059	\$1,995,818.40	7,515	\$1,240.00	1,254,098	\$1,726,179.05	1,254,057	\$1,674,179.05	41	\$52,000.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,179,511	\$1,797,565.25	933	\$378.50	500,442	\$1,579,426.85	500,362	\$1,470,791.60	80	\$108,635.25		
Hit Series	Neogames	749,942	\$1,394,818.25	328	\$143.20	307,587	\$1,196,595.95	307,551	\$1,146,890.95	36	\$49,705.00		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	498,713	\$1,267,045.25	6,280	\$2,774.15	189,639	\$1,130,196.45	189,575	\$1,063,403.95	64	\$66,792.50		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	490,872	\$1,257,057.00	495	\$101.50	194,150	\$1,115,081.25	194,088	\$1,049,312.00	62	\$65,769.25		
King of Clubs	Neogames	782,159	\$1,214,191.80	30	\$1.60	323,920	\$1,102,914.75	323,859	\$1,020,520.60	61	\$82,394.15		
VIP Black	Neogames	580,718	\$1,213,150.50	446	\$111.80	255,518	\$1,065,479.40	255,471	\$1,019,124.80	47	\$46,354.60		
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	645,061	\$1,195,044.80	167	\$53.50	260,372	\$1,029,024.90	260,320	\$961,738.40	52	\$67,286.50		
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	891,057	\$1,156,806.25			351,516	\$1,014,062.65	351,488	\$975,010.20	28	\$39,052.45		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	625,016	\$1,082,133.50			211,085	\$957,284.90	211,038	\$893,346.30	47	\$63,938.60		
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	704,710	\$1,078,050.90	304	\$226.65	290,298	\$945,168.90	290,257	\$898,547.05	41	\$46,621.85		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Bullseye Keno	Neogames	727,475	\$953,871.30			290,460	\$844,105.93	290,425	\$795,158.73	35	\$48,947.20
Cashword	Neogames	532,416	\$641,210.25	171	\$68.50	172,369	\$530,107.50	172,365	\$523,107.50	4	\$7,000.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	417,305	\$640,616.50			124,257	\$563,122.45	124,239	\$539,779.45	18	\$23,343.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	399,645	\$632,940.00			141,993	\$591,442.50	141,990	\$538,942.50	3	\$52,500.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	888,391	\$553,072.10	2,814	\$573.25	272,107	\$458,235.90	272,107	\$458,235.90		
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	242,164	\$451,834.70			64,651	\$393,319.25	64,633	\$366,686.95	18	\$26,632.30
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	887,478	\$447,701.10	133,660	\$28,944.50	270,632	\$394,341.50	270,626	\$383,341.50	6	\$11,000.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	213,229	\$437,168.50			91,299	\$384,190.20	91,276	\$361,647.90	23	\$22,542.30
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	475,001	\$428,527.25			145,170	\$352,827.75	145,155	\$338,202.75	15	\$14,625.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	609,751	\$422,267.40			177,719	\$358,713.35	177,715	\$354,568.35	4	\$4,145.00
Treasure Bay	Neogames	663,444	\$410,765.45			203,100	\$347,512.55	203,099	\$346,512.55	1	\$1,000.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	697,143	\$357,567.45			213,027	\$305,930.95	213,025	\$303,180.95	2	\$2,750.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	164,402	\$326,632.50			60,698	\$281,263.50	60,690	\$271,163.50	8	\$10,100.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	605,182	\$318,632.00			403,023	\$278,502.90	403,018	\$273,252.90	5	\$5,250.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	544,033	\$313,112.85			176,457	\$260,861.20	176,457	\$260,861.20		
Triple 7s	Neogames	261,256	\$281,067.30			137,785	\$247,954.25	137,784	\$241,704.25	1	\$6,250.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	275,419	\$271,297.25			71,808	\$235,065.50	71,807	\$234,065.50	1	\$1,000.00
Tax Free	Neogames	194,863	\$246,641.50			58,553	\$207,104.50	58,553	\$207,104.50		
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	338,973	\$224,784.60			108,474	\$186,707.80	108,474	\$186,707.80		
Mega Bucks	Neogames	197,135	\$223,310.45			123,294	\$188,741.40	123,294	\$188,741.40		
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	247,767	\$201,317.25			67,834	\$170,137.50	67,834	\$170,137.50		
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	182,942	\$170,146.75			57,473	\$168,494.75	57,472	\$148,494.75	1	\$20,000.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	136,685	\$135,390.20			69,882	\$115,785.55	69,882	\$115,785.55		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	158,851	\$132,521.25			55,301	\$104,182.25	55,300	\$103,182.25	1	\$1,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	76,722	\$132,341.00	90	\$83.95	21,974	\$116,251.60	21,969	\$108,530.60	5	\$7,721.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	163,300	\$127,143.90			112,016	\$109,613.15	112,016	\$109,613.15		
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	212,068	\$104,047.65	520	\$91.50	66,588	\$89,661.80	66,588	\$89,661.80		
Pure Gold	Neogames	140,190	\$102,174.60			59,981	\$88,564.35	59,981	\$88,564.35		

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Alfredo	Neogames	102,298	\$83,638.60			67,045	\$72,843.40	67,043	\$70,832.40	2	\$2,011.00
Roaring 20s	Neogames	43,382	\$74,343.00			13,109	\$52,517.00	13,109	\$52,517.00		
Golden Island	Neogames	130,873	\$68,097.05			43,256	\$58,582.85	43,256	\$58,582.85		
Neogames Total:		53,024,526	\$70,136,171.15	624,253	\$166,097.00	18,620,838	\$61,485,140.83	18,618,911	\$58,980,074.88	1,927	\$2,505,065.95
Grand Total		53,024,526	\$70,136,171.15	624,253	\$166,097.00	18,620,838	\$61,485,140.83	18,618,911	\$58,980,074.88	1,927	\$2,505,065.95

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3